IG2600 | IN-GROUND LED LIGHT
FEATURES
ELECTRICAL
CONSTRUCTION
LIGHT SOURCE
LISTINGS
PRODUCT IMAGE
 9 High power, high efficacy LEDs upto 80LPW

 Provides 6 degree beam angle (standard)
 Also available with spot, narrow flood or flood beam pattern
ORDERING INFORMATION
IG2600 D - Dimming
ND - Non-Dimming
120 - 120V
277 - 277V
UNV - Universal
24 - 24W, 1920LM 30 - 3000K
40 - 4000K
50 - 5000K
65 - 6500K
80 - 80 CRI
90 - 90 CRI
WH - White
BK -  Black
BZ - Bronze
GR - Graphite
SR - Silver
6 - 6 Degree Blank - No option required
EXAMPLE ORDERING NUMBER : IG2600-ND-UNV-24-30-80-BK-15-RD13
CRIInput Power/LumensDimmingFamily CCT Finish Distribution Options
Submitted by Highline LED, Midland, TX
Catalog Number:
1
Job Name:
Type:
WWW.HIGHLINELED.COM | TEL : 432.247.8000
APPLICATIONS
� Corridors, Pathways, Archways, Public park, Landscape Lighting
WARRANTY
 5-Year limited warranty. Please refer www.highlineled.com/
for complete warranty terms and conditions.
Wet Location
5
YEARS
DIMENSIONS
IG2600 | IN-GROUND LED LIGHT
Submitted by Highline LED, Midland, TX
2
*DUE TO THE CHANGES OF CONSTANT IMPROVEMENT IN LED TECHNOLOGY, ALL DETAILS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.
CONSULT FACTORY FOR UP TO DATE INFORMATION.
Job Name:
Type:Catalog Number: